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34 Sunset Dr.
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Howard Gates 490
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City of Debary, 
16 Columba Rd

Debary, FL 32713

MOstate filing
fee

6/18/2018

1

       $48.00

City of Debary, 
16 Columba Rd
Debary, FL 32713

MOsign deposit6/18/2018

2

      $100.00

Festival Designs, 
PO Box 9355
Daytona Beach, FL 32120

MOtent rental
debary lights
up liberty -
7/4/18

6/18/2018

3

      $200.00


